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TRAILER

 • Robust and versatile dump trailer, ideal for earthmoving and 
other lighter duty jobs

 • Manual or hydraulic tipping 
 • Removable sides

MultiOne trailer is useful for transporting garden waste, 
top soil, mulch, etc.  Equipped with pintle a style hitch and 
parking brake.  Available with either manual or hydraulic 
dump system. 
 • 600 model: manual rear tipping, foldable rear side, parking 

brake, support leg for parking.
 • 1200 and 1500 model: hydraulic rear tipping, foldable side and rear 

sides, parking brake, third wheel for parking, two manual winches. The 
1200 model is equipped with road lights and seven pin standard plug.

Attention: the loader must be equipped with the trailer coupling and with 
the rear single hydraulic outlet to drive the hydraulic tipping and.

Model
Max
Load

Length Width 
Sides 

Height
Tipping Wheels Weight Code

600 450 kg
(992 lbs)

150 cm
(59 in)

115 cm
(45.3 in)

35 cm
(13.8 in)

manual 16-6.50-8
150 kg

(331 lbs) C890770

1200 870 kg
(1918 lbs)

200 cm
(78.7 in)

140 cm
(55.2 in)

35 cm
(13.8 in)

hydraulic 185/70 R13
330 kg

(728 lbs) C890775

1500 980 kg
(2160 lbs)

220 cm
(86.6 in)

150 cm
(59 in)

35 cm
(13.8 in)

hydraulic 205/70 R15
520 kg

(1146 lbs) C890776

FEATURES & BENEFITS

ESTATE & PROPERTY MAINTENANCE

Very compatible Compatible Not compatible

Compatibility

Model
600
1200
1500
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